
8

18

LEGEND

SIGN IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

DETOUR ROUTE

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARD (CMB)CMB

6

SIGN SYMBOL - TYPE III BARRICADE

WORK ZONE

DISTRICT COUNTY ROUTE SECTION SHEET

OF       

                                       

NUMBER
REVISIONS DATE BY

REVISION

8-0 DAUPHIN 0225 1 2

17

7

8 66

9

11

12

10

13

14

9

15

1

6
7

16

22
21

18

19

20

19

10 6

325

322
22

22
322

225

325

443

Inglenook

147

Speeceville

225

8004

3035

8045

POWELLS VALLEY RD.

PARMER DR.

S. 
RIV

ER
 R

D.

P
E
T
E
R
S
 

M
O

U
N

T
A
IN
 

R
D

S
. R
IV

E
R
 
R
D
.

MOUNTAI
N 

RD.

FIS
HI

NG 
CRE

EK 
VALL

EY 
RD.

M
O

U
N

T
A
IN
 

R
D

P
E
T
E

R
S
 

147

147

147

8044

325

322
22

R
D
.

M
O

U
N
T
A
IN

322
22

322
22

PARMER DR.

S. 
RIV

ER
 R

D.

S. RIVER RD.

R
D

M
O

U
N
T
A
IN

P
E
T
E
R
S

RD.CLARKS
 V

ALLE
Y

8004

DETAIL

8044

DETAIL

SIGN SYMBOL - TYPE "B"

SCREEN 1 SCREEN 2

PRE-CLOSURE

DURING CLOSURE

20

PETERS
MTN ROAD

TO BE

147

225

SCREEN 1 SCREEN 2

SR0225 - PETER'S MOUNTAIN ROAD DETOUR

C
M

B

CLOSED

LOCATED: SR 022 SEG 211/0560

MESSAGES

USE ALT

RTES 325

PETERS
MTN ROAD

322 & 147

hglah
Polygon

hglah
Polygon

hglah
Text Box
2

hglah
Text Box
2

hglah
Snapshot

hglah
Snapshot

hglah
Snapshot

hglah
Snapshot

hglah
Snapshot

hglah
Snapshot

hglah
Snapshot

hglah
Snapshot

hglah
Snapshot

hglah
Arrow

hglah
Polygon

hglah
Rectangle

hglah
Text Box

GENERAL NOTES
1) TWO (2) WEEKS BEFORE IMPLEMENTING THE DETOUR NOTIFY
IN WRITING:

    A.  HALIFAX BOROUGH
    B.  HALIFAX TOWNSHIP 
    C.  LOCAL POLICE
    D.  FIRE DEPARTMENTS
  E.  POST OFFICE
  F.  SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION COORDINATOR
  G.  DAUPHIN COUNTY EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY/911
  H.  INSPECTOR-IN-CHARGE
  I.  DISTRICT 8-0 SPECIAL HAULING PERMITS OFFICE
  J.  DISTRICT 8-0 COMMUNITY RELATIONS COORDINATOR

2) THIS DETOUR PLAN DOES NOT RELIEVE THE
CONTRACTOR OF HIS RESPONSIBILITY AS SPECIFIED IN
SEC. 901.3 OF PUB. 408 SPECS.

3) CONTRACTOR SHALL COOPERATE AND COORDINATE WITH ANY
ADJACENT CONTRACTOR IN THE MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF
TRAFFIC DURING CONSTRUCTION.  COORDINATE THE PLACEMENT,
COVERING, AND/OR REMOVAL OF SIGNS AND TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES THROUGHOUT THE DURATION OF THIS CONTRACT.

 
4) THIS WORK CONSISTS OF THE MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC AND THE PROTECTION OF THE TRAVELING PUBLIC APPROACHING THE CONSTRUCTION AREA AND WITHIN THE LIMITS OF CONSTRUCTION.

5) FURNISH, ERECT, PLACE, AND MAINTAIN TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS AND DEVICES AND MAINTAIN TRAFFIC DURING HOURS OF CONSTRUCTION AND AT ALL OTHER TIMES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE METHODS INDICATED ON THESE DRAWINGS AND,

    A. THE SPECIAL PROVISIONS OF THE CONTRACT,
    B. PUBLICATION 212, OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES,
    C. PDT PUBLICATION NO. 213, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL GUIDELINES,
    D. FHWA MANUAL ON UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES,
    E. PDT PUBLICATION NO. 35, APPROVED CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS (BULLETIN 15)
    F. PDT PUBLICATION NO. 408, SPECIFICATIONS,
    G. PDT PUBLICATION 111, TRAFFIC CONTROL-PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND SIGNING STANDARDS, TC-8600 AND      TC-8700 SERIES.
    H. PUBLICATION 236.

5) THIS PROJECT WILL BE A DAYTIME CLOSURE FROM 7:00AM - 5:00PM MONDAY-FRIDAY.

6) DAYTIME ROAD CLOSURES ARE TO RESTORE ROADWAY TO NORMAL CONDITIONS AFTER 5:00 PM.

7) IMMEDIATELY UPON COMPLETION OF THE WORK, REMOVE THE DEVICES. THE DEPARTMENT WILL REMOVE ANY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES ERECTED BY DEPARTMENT FORCES.

8) THE ENGINEER WILL INSPECT ALL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES PRIOR TO START OF WORK.

9) COVER OR REMOVE ALL SIGNS NOT IN USE. DO NOT PLACE TAPE ON THE FACE OF ANY SIGN.

10) IN ADDITION TO MINIMUM VERTICAL CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS, INSTALL SIGNS WITHIN UNPROTECTED AREAS SO THAT THE TOP IS NO LESS THAN NINE FEET ABOVE GRADE. SIGNS MOUNTED ON PORTABLE SUPPORTS FOR SHORT-TERM OPERATIONS ARE EXCLUDED.

11) USE TYPE 111 OR BETTER RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING ON ALL LONG-TERM SIGNS AND TYPE 111 BARRICADE RAILS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.


hglah
Text Box
CLOSED FROM 7A TO 5P

hglah
Text Box
<DATE> TO <DATE>

hglah
Text Box
SCREEN 3

hglah
Highlight

hglah
Highlight

hglah
Highlight

hglah
Highlight

hglah
Highlight

hglah
Highlight

hglah
Text Box
Detour Route

hglah
Text Box
Full Closure

hglah
Text Box
Work Zone



LOCAL TRAFFIC ONLY

ROAD CLOSED

MILES AHEAD

LEGEND SERIES SIZE MOUNTING REMARKSNO. QTY

2

SIGN

R11-2

LEGEND SERIES SIZE MOUNTING REMARKSNO. QTY

2

SIGN

BARRICADE

TYPE III

R11-2

LEGEND SERIES SIZE MOUNTING REMARKSNO. QTY

SIGN

BARRICADE

TYPE III

BARRICADE
48" x 30"

TYPE III
TYPE III BARRICADES

ENTIRE ROADWAY WIDTH

MUST EXTEND ACROSSR11-2

30" x 24"

24" x 12"

TYPE B

TYPE B

4

R11-3A

M4-10R

60" x 30"

48" X 18"

R11-3A 60" x 30"

48" X 18"
BARRICADE

TYPE III

BARRICADE

TYPE III

LEGEND SERIES SIZE MOUNTINGNO. QTY

SIGN

LEGEND SERIES SIZE MOUNTINGNO. QTY

SIGN

LEGEND SERIES SIZE MOUNTINGNO. QTY

SIGN

TYPE B

TYPE B

13

M4-8

M1-5

M5-1L

24" x 12"

21" X 15"

30" x 24"

24" x 12"M4-8

M1-5

24" x 12"

21" X 15"

14

15

16

17

18

19

30" x 24"

24" x 12"

TYPE B

M4-8

M1-5

24" x 12"

21" X 15"

30" x 24"

TYPE B

M1-5

24" x 12"

TYPE B

30" x 24"

24" x 12"

TYPE B

M4-8

M1-5

24" x 12"

21" X 15"

30" x 24"

24" x 12"

TYPE B

M4-8

M1-5

24" x 12"

21" X 15"

30" x 24"

24" x 12"

TYPE B

M4-8

M1-5

24" x 12"

21" X 15"

30" x 24"

24" x 12"

TYPE B

M4-8

M1-5

24" x 12"

21" X 15"

TYPE B

M4-8A 24" x 18"

20

30" x 24"M1-5

24" x 12"

M4-8A 24" x 18"

21

22

M4-8

M1-5 30" x 24"

24" x 12"

24" x 12"

21" X 15"

30" x 24"M1-5

M6-2R

24" x 12"

21" X 15"

23

1

1

2

1

W20-2W20-2

W20-2

W20-2

36" x 36"

36" x 36"

2

TYPE B

TYPE B

TYPE B

TYPE BW20-2

W20-2

36" x 36"

36" x 36"

2

2M4-10L

M3-1

M3-1

M3-1

M3-1

30" x 24"

24" x 12"

TYPE B

M4-8

M1-5

24" x 12"

21" X 15"

M3-1

30" x 24"

24" x 12"

TYPE B

M4-8

M1-5

24" x 12"

21" X 15"

M3-1

M5-2R

1

1

30" x 24"

24" x 12"M4-8

M1-5

24" x 12"

21" X 15"

M3-3

M3-3

M3-3

M3-3

M3-3

M3-3

M3-3

M3-3

24" x 12"M4-8

M5-2R

M5-1R

M6-3

2

2

3

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

DISTRICT COUNTY ROUTE SECTION SHEET

O
P

E
R

A
T

O
R
:

F
I

L
E
 

N
A

M
E
:

OF8-0 DAUPHIN 0225        2 2

                                       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NUMBER
REVISIONS DATE BY

REVISION
D
-

9
0

1
2
 

C
A

D
D
 
(

0
2
-

9
0
)
 

R
E

V
I

S
E

D
 
(

1
0
-

0
4
)

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
:

H
:
\
j
o

h
a
r

d
y
 

w
o
r

k
\

2
0

1
3
\

C
A

D
D
\

S
R

0
2

2
5
 

d
e
t

o
u
r
.

d
g
n

0
5
-

M
A

R
-

2
0

1
4
 

1
7
:

0
1

LOCAL TRAFFIC ONLY

ROAD CLOSED

DETOUR

5

4

3

11

10

DETOUR

12
30" x 24"

24" x 12"

TYPE B

M4-8

M1-5

24" x 12"

21" X 15"

1

ROAD

CLOSED

1000 FT

ROAD

CLOSED

500 FT

DETOUR

•MILE

DETOUR

1500 FT
6

7

9

8

M6-1

M6-1

M6-1

M6-3

1

ORTHN

DETOUR

225

M3-1

30" x 24"

24" x 12"

TYPE B 1

M4-8

M1-5

24" x 12"

21" X 15"

M3-1

M5-1R

M6-2R

225

225

225

OUTHS

DETOUR

OUTHS

DETOUR

OUTHS

DETOUR

M5-1L

M6-1

ORTHN

DETOUR

225

ORTHN

DETOUR

225

ORTHN

DETOUR

225

ORTHN

DETOUR

225

ORTHN

DETOUR

225

ORTHN

DETOUR

225

END

DETOUR

ORTHN

225

225

225

225

225

END

DETOUR

225

OUTHS

DETOUR

OUTHS

DETOUR

OUTHS

DETOUR

OUTHS

DETOUR

OUTHS

hglah
Snapshot

hglah
Snapshot


	SR0225 detour
	Saved Views
	test1
	test2
	test3



