

DISTRICT COUNTY ROUTE SECTION SHEET 8-0 DAUPHIN 0225 1 OF 2 REVISIONS DATE BY

GENERAL NOTES

- 1) TWO (2) WEEKS BEFORE IMPLEMENTING THE DETOUR NOTIFY

 - DAUPHIN COUNTY EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY/911
- CONTRACTOR OF HIS RESPONSIBILITY AS SPECIFIED IN
- 3) CONTRACTOR SHALL COOPERATE AND COORDINATE WITH ANY ADJACENT CONTRACTOR IN THE MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC DURING CONSTRUCTION. COORDINATE THE PLACEMENT, COVERING, AND/OR REMOVAL OF SIGNS AND TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES THROUGHOUT THE DURATION OF THIS CONTRACT.
- 4) THIS WORK CONSISTS OF THE MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC AND THE PROTECTION OF THE TRAVELING PUBLIC APPROACHING THE CONSTRUCTION AREA AND WITHIN THE LIMITS OF CONSTRUCTION.
- 5) FURNISH, ERECT, PLACE, AND MAINTAIN TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS AND DEVICES AND MAINTAIN TRAFFIC DURING HOURS OF CONSTRUCTION AND AT ALL OTHER TIMES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE METHODS INDICATED ON
 - A. THE SPECIAL PROVISIONS OF THE CONTRACT,
 - B. PUBLICATION 212, OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES,
 - C. PDT PUBLICATION NO. 213, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL GUIDELINES, D. FHWA MANUAL ON UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES,
- E. PDT PUBLICATION NO. 35, APPROVED CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS (BULLETIN 15)
- F. PDT PUBLICATION NO. 408, SPECIFICATIONS,
- G. PDT PUBLICATION 111, TRAFFIC CONTROL-PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND SIGNING STANDARDS, TC-8600
- 5) THIS PROJECT WILL BE A DAYTIME CLOSURE FROM 7:00AM 5:00PM MONDAY-FRIDAY.
- 6) DAYTIME ROAD CLOSURES ARE TO RESTORE ROADWAY TO NORMAL CONDITIONS AFTER 5:00 PM.
- 7) IMMEDIATELY UPON COMPLETION OF THE WORK, REMOVE THE DEVICES. THE DEPARTMENT WILL REMOVE ANY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES ERECTED BY DEPARTMENT FORCES.
- 8) THE ENGINEER WILL INSPECT ALL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES PRIOR TO START OF WORK.
- 9) COVER OR REMOVE ALL SIGNS NOT IN USE. DO NOT PLACE TAPE ON THE FACE OF ANY SIGN.
- 10) IN ADDITION TO MINIMUM VERTICAL CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS, INSTALL SIGNS WITHIN UNPROTECTED AREAS SO THAT THE TOP IS NO LESS THAN NINE FEET ABOVE GRADE. SIGNS MOUNTED ON PORTABLE SUPPORTS FOR SHORT-TERM OPERATIONS ARE EXCLUDED.
- 11) USE TYPE 111 OR BETTER RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING ON ALL LONG-TERM SIGNS AND TYPE 111 BARRICADE RAILS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

LEGEND

SIGN IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

SIGN SYMBOL - TYPE "B"

SIGN SYMBOL - TYPE III BARRICADE



DETOUR ROUTE



CMB CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARD (CMB)

				I	CTON	
NO.	LEGEND	SERIES	SIZE	MOUNTING	SIGN QTY	REMARKS
1	ROAD CLOSED LOCAL TRAFFIC ONLY DETOUR	R11-3A M4-10R	60" × 30" 48" X 18"	TYPE III BARRICADE	2	
2	ROAD CLOSED 3.25 MILES AHEAD LOCAL TRAFFIC ONLY	R11-3A M4-10L	60" × 30" 48" X 18"	TYPE III BARRICADE	2	
3	ROAD CLOSED	R11-2	48" × 30"	TYPE III BARRICADE	4	TYPE III BARRICADES MUST EXTEND ACROSS ENTIRE ROADWAY WIDTH
4	ROAD CLOSED 500 FT	W20-2	36" × 36"	TYPE B	2	
5	ROAD CLOSED 1000 FT	W20-2	36" x 36"	TYPE B	2	
6	DETOUR 1500 FT	W20-2	36" × 36"	TYPE B	3	
7	DETOUR 1/2 MILE	W20-2	36" × 36"	TYPE B	2	
8	DETOUR NORTH 225	M4-8 M3-1 M1-5 M5-1L	24" × 12" 24" × 12" 30" × 24" 21" X 15"	TYPE B	2	
9	DETOUR NORTH 225	M4-8 M3-1 M1-5 M6-1	24" × 12" 24" × 12" 30" × 24" 21" X 15"	TYPE B	2	
10	DETOUR NORTH 225 企	M4-8 M3-1 M1-5 M6-3	24" × 12" 24" × 12" 30" × 24" 21" X 15"	TYPE B	2	
11	DETOUR NORTH 225	M4-8 M3-1 M1-5 M5-1R	24" × 12" 24" × 12" 30" × 24" 21" X 15"	TYPE B	1	
12	DETOUR NORTH 225	M4-8 M3-1 M1-5 M6-1	24" × 12" 24" × 12" 30" × 24" 21" X 15"	TYPE B	1	

		I			1	B-O DAUF
					SIGN	REVISION NUMBER
NO.	LEGEND	SERIES	SIZE	MOUNTING	QTY	•
13	DETOUR NORTH 225	M4-8 M3-1 M1-5 M5-2R	24" x 12" 24" x 12" 30" x 24" 21" X 15"	TYPE B	1	
14	DETOUR NORTH (225)	M4-8 M3-1 M1-5 M6-2R	24" × 12" 24" × 12" 30" × 24" 21" X 15"	TYPE B	1	
15	DETOUR NORTH	M4-8A M3-1 M1-5	24" × 18" 24" × 12" 30" × 24"	TYPE B	1	
16	DETOUR South (225) (7)	M4-8 M3-3 M1-5 M5-1L	24" × 12" 24" × 12" 30" × 24" 21" X 15"	TYPE B	1	
17	DETOUR South \225	M4-8 M3-3 M1-5 M6-1	24" × 12" 24" × 12" 30" × 24" 21" X 15"	TYPE B	1	
18	DETOUR SOUTH 225	M4-8 M3-3 M1-5 M6-3	24" × 12" 24" × 12" 30" × 24" 21" X 15"	TYPE B	2	
19	DETOUR SOUTH (225)	M4-8 M3-3 M1-5 M5-1R	24" × 12" 24" × 12" 30" × 24" 21" X 15"	TYPE B	2	
20	DETOUR SOUTH (225)	M4-8 M3-3 M1-5 M6-1	24" × 12" 24" × 12" 30" × 24" 21" X 15"	TYPE B	2	
21	DETOUR SOUTH 225	M4-8 M3-3 M1-5 M5-2R	24" × 12" 24" × 12" 30" × 24" 21" X 15"	TYPE B	1	
22	DETOUR SOUTH (225)	M4-8 M3-3 M1-5 M6-2R	24" × 12" 24" × 12" 30" × 24" 21" X 15"	TYPE B	1	
23	DETOUR SOUTH 225	M4-8A M3-3 M1-5	24" × 18" 24" × 12" 30" × 24"	TYPE B	1	

DISTRICT COUNTY 8-0 DAUPHIN ROUTE SECTION
0225

REVISIONS

SHEET 2 OF 2

DATE BY